
Basingstoke Charity Relay Challenge 2016 - Results

Team Type

Finish

Time

Run

Time

1 To Be Confirmed Mixed 15:07 05:07

2 Shaylor Strollers Mixed 15:33 05:33

3 Dawn til Dusk Mixed 15:44 05:44

4 Victory Vipers Men 15:46 06:01

5 Sony Alphas Mixed 15:49 06:03

6 The Love Bus Mixed 16:06 06:21

7 Achilles Athletes Men 16:22 06:22

8 Huggy Heroes Mixed 16:26 06:41

9 5 Amigos Men 16:30 06:45

10 Mixed Blessings Mixed 16:37 06:52

11 Testbourne Turbos Mixed 16:38 06:53

12 Altonian Amazons Ladies 16:53 07:08

13 Victory Vixens Ladies 16:54 07:09

14 The Red Devils Ladies 16:58 07:13

15 Sony Walkmen Mixed 17:09 07:24

16 Rose's Rebels Mixed 17:17 07:32

Full results with leg breakdown on next page.



Basingstoke Charity Relay Challenge 2016 - Full Results

Team Type

Team

No Emsworth

Warblington

Church

West

Leigh

Rowlands

Castle Finchdean Chalton Buriton Petersfield Steep Hawkley

Vann

Farm

Charity

Farm

Upper

Farringdon Alton Bentworth Burkham Ellisfield

Cliddesden

School Finish Time Run Time

1 To Be Confirmed Mixed 16 10:00 10:07 10:27 10:40 10:51 11:05 11:24 11:40 11:53 12:21 12:34 12:45 13:09 13:23 13:49 14:16 14:32 14:53 15:07 05:07

2 Shaylor Strollers Mixed 14 10:00 10:07 10:26 10:38 10:50 11:07 11:30 11:47 12:00 12:25 12:38 12:50 13:19 13:38 14:05 14:24 14:50 15:18 15:33 05:33

3 Dawn til Dusk Mixed 13 10:00 10:08 10:30 10:44 10:57 11:12 11:39 11:54 12:09 12:36 12:48 13:01 13:26 13:45 14:19 14:47 15:05 15:29 15:44 05:44

4 Victory Vipers Men 7 09:45 09:54 10:14 10:28 10:39 10:55 11:18 11:35 11:53 12:25 13:38 12:52 13:19 13:39 14:13 14:43 15:02 15:27 15:46 06:01

5 Sony Alphas Mixed 10 09:45 09:55 10:14 10:28 10:42 11:01 11:24 11:41 11:56 12:24 12:24 12:55 13:22 13:40 14:13 14:49 15:08 15:34 15:49 06:03

6 The Love Bus Mixed 8 09:45 09:54 10:13 10:31 10:45 11:00 11:23 11:41 12:01 12:30 12:50 13:01 13:37 13:59 14:30 14:58 15:21 15:45 16:06 06:21

7 Achilles Athletes Men 15 09:45 09:54 10:37 10:50 11:01 11:17 11:44 12:05 12:15 12:50 13:02 13:00 13:44 14:10 14:45 15:16 15:38 16:04 16:22 06:22

8 Huggy Heroes Mixed 4 09:45 09:56 10:15 10:31 10:42 11:05 11:27 11:51 12:07 12:37 15:52 13:05 13:31 14:00 14:33 15:09 15:36 16:11 16:26 06:41

9 5 Amigos Men 12 09:45 09:57 10:17 10:32 10:46 11:02 11:28 11:44 12:10 12:50 13:05 13:17 13:42 14:02 14:56 15:29 15:45 16:14 16:30 06:45

10 Mixed Blessings Mixed 5 09:45 09:56 10:16 10:34 10:49 11:08 11:35 11:56 12:18 12:48 13:08 13:24 13:54 14:15 14:49 15:24 15:46 16:16 16:37 06:52

11 Testbourne Turbos Mixed 2 09:45 09:55 10:13 10:32 10:45 11:07 11:30 11:47 12:08 12:48 13:05 13:18 13:54 14:18 14:50 15:30 15:49 16:18 16:38 06:53

12 Altonian Amazons Ladies 9 09:45 09:58 10:22 10:40 10:52 11:13 11:39 11:59 12:16 12:54 13:12 13:24 13:58 14:21 15:05 15:40 16:05 16:32 16:53 07:08

13 Victory Vixens Ladies 6 09:45 09:56 10:18 10:34 10:48 11:08 11:34 11:55 12:14 12:47 13:04 13:20 13:56 14:21 15:02 15:38 16:03 16:30 16:54 07:09

14 The Red Devils Ladies 3 09:45 09:56 10:21 10:37 10:52 11:09 11:42 12:02 12:23 12:54 13:12 13:28 14:01 14:21 15:04 15:43 16:04 16:36 16:58 07:13

15 Sony Walkmen Mixed 11 09:45 09:58 10:21 10:37 10:49 11:07 11:37 12:01 12:20 12:55 13:12 13:25 14:05 14:24 15:05 15:41 16:00 16:27 17:09 07:24

16 Rose's Rebels Mixed 1 09:45 09:58 10:23 10:39 10:57 11:20 11:51 12:08 12:28 13:06 13:29 13:43 14:13 14:35 15:21 16:02 16:22 16:51 17:17 07:32


